FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

CONTACT: Contact Person: Kathy Toth Company Name: Toth Team Worldwide Network Voice Phone Number: 734-426-6669 Email Address: Info@KathyToth.com Website URL: www.KathyToth.com

Toth Team Worldwide Network Welcomes New Addition to Their Team

Toth Team Worldwide Network of REALTORS® announced the addition of a new member, Liz Thiel, to the Ann Arbor Area Real Estate Experts team. "Liz is an enthusiastic transaction concierge," said CEO Kathy Toth. "Her great attitude and willingness to learn and achieve makes her a great fit for our organization."

Liz Thiel has lived in southeast Michigan her whole life and of her new position says, "I am thrilled to be a part of such a remarkable, close-knit and well-regarded team such as the Toth Team Worldwide Network of REALTORS. This fast-paced and dynamic market teaches and intrigues me every day."

Liz has an Associates Degree of Business and has also worked as a Paralegal. Outside of work she enjoys reading and writing as well as spending time in the outdoors.

For over 30 years, Toth Team Worldwide Network has served South Eastern Michigan including Washtenaw, Livingston, Oakland, Lenawee, Jackson and Wayne Counties, including clients in Dexter, Ann Arbor, Chelsea and Saline.

Today, Toth Team Worldwide Network has global aspirations and a growth strategy to meet the modern needs of clients around the world.

Toth Team Worldwide Network is among the top one percent of REALTORS® nationally. They have been featured on House Hunters HGTV, and are proud to be endorsed by country sensation Gary LeVox of Rascal Flats as well as the only trusted agent endorsed by local celebrity Martin Bandyke on radio 107.1, and the exclusive real estate agent for 102.9 W4Country.

Toth Team Worldwide Network exceeds client expectations while delivering top performance in the purchase or sale of residential real estate worldwide. To learn more, please visit www.KathyToth.com, email info@kathytoth.com.
